Technical Datasheet   14.05.24 - 06:52
FEOV/CP NC - Pneumatically
actuated butterfly valve DN
80:150
Butterfly valve with pneumatic actuator, Normally Closed function.
EPDM
FKM
Reference d DN PN B2 H Z Amin Amax f U B4 E E1 g
FEOVNC090E 90-3'' 80 10 90 130 49 145 159 19 4 263 104 228 6000
FEOVNC110E 110-4'' 100 10 105 150 56 165 190 19 4 292 120 280 8350
FEOVNC140E *125/140-5'' 125 10 121 185 64 204 215 23 4 339 134 310 12800
FEOVNC160E 160-6'' 150 10 132 210 70 230 242 23 4 352 134 310 13500
Reference d DN PN B2 H Z Amin Amax f U B4 E E1 g
FEOVNC090F 90-3'' 80 10 90 130 49 145 159 19 4 263 104 228 6000
FEOVNC110F 110-4'' 100 10 105 150 56 165 190 19 4 292 120 280 8350
FEOVNC140F *125/140-5'' 125 10 121 185 64 204 215 23 4 339 134 310 12800
FEOVNC160F 160-6'' 150 10 132 210 70 230 242 23 4 352 134 310 13500
All information subject to change. Further information is available at:
+49 621 486-0 | info.de@aliaxis.com | aliaxis.de
Technical Datasheet   14.05.24 - 06:52
FEOV/CP NC - Pneumatically